
Talviliiga Nikkilä → Talviliiga vko 42 (3) • 08.12.2025 22:42 (1)

Talviliiga Nikkilä → Talviliiga vko 42 (3)

No  Talviliigan pisteet

Avoin

1 henry söderling 16

2 Samipekka Saarnio 15

3 Kennet Öster 13,5

3 Sami Pensala 13,5

5 Juuso Suominen 11,5

5 William Engblom 11,5

7 Mika Laukka 10

8 Tapio Knuuti 9

9 Ari Väisänen 8

10 Ari Jäntti 7

11 Kimmo Forsström 6

12 Dan Grönholm 5

13 Jari Keskinen 4

14 Kim Lönnrot 3

15 Calle Lindroos 2

16 Petteri Alaoja 1

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 1
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Talviliiga Nikkilä → Talviliiga vko 42 (3) • 08.12.2025 22:42 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 78

Avoin

1 henry söderling 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -2 76

2 Samipekka Saarnio 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 0 78

3 Sami Pensala 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 6 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 +1 79

3 Kennet Öster 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 +1 79

5 Juuso Suominen 3 5 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 +3 81

5 William Engblom 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 +3 81

7 Mika Laukka 2 6 3 5 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 +5 83

8 Tapio Knuuti 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 +7 85

9 Ari Väisänen 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 8 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 +9 87

10 Ari Jäntti 3 6 3 5 6 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 88

11 Kimmo Forsström 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 7 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +12 90

12 Dan Grönholm 3 5 3 6 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 +15 93

13 Jari Keskinen 4 6 3 7 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 +17 95

14 Kim Lönnrot 4 4 6 6 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 2 5 5 4 5 6 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 +23 101

15 Calle Lindroos 6 5 3 7 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 7 8 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 +26 104

16 Petteri Alaoja 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 7 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 +29 107

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 2 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 +16 94
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Talviliiga Nikkilä → Talviliiga vko 42 (3) • 08.12.2025 22:42 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 78

Avg 3.4 4.6 3.2 4.9 5.1 2.9 3.5 4.2 3.6 2.7 3.6 3 3.7 4.5 3.2 4.6 4.9 2.9 3.4 3.8 3.5 2.9 3.4 2.9 88.3

Difficulty 9 15 8 22 23 2 13 24 17 1 18 6 19 12 7 16 21 3 11 20 14 4 10 5 10.3

Birdie -1 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 7 5 1 1 2 1 2 6 1 1 5 1 5 49 12%

Par 0 9 9 14 6 4 12 8 2 8 9 8 9 6 9 10 9 7 8 10 6 6 9 11 10 199 49%

Bogey 1 5 5 6 9 2 6 7 4 8 1 7 5 5 4 4 2 4 9 10 3 3 1 110 27%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 2 3 2 4 4 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 39 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 2%

Other >3 1 2 3 1%
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